ORIGINAL DECLARANT:

STYLE:

VOL/PAGE:

T.C MAP:

# OF UNITS:

# OF BLDGS:

ACREAGE:

LAND

YR BUILT:

GARAGE:

VILLAGE Il AT GLEN LOCHEN

NEWBERRY LN & WHITNEY LN

VILLAGE ASSOCIATES

1 STORY FLATS, 2 ST TOWNHOUSES

280/687; 282/35; 285/57;291/107; 293/142

4188

70

8

3.5

ALL LAND IS OWNED IN COMMON

1983 - 1985

SOME UNITS HAVE 1 CAR DETACHED



